WEST MIDDLESEX LAWN TENNIS CLUB LIMITED

PRO-RATA SUBSCRIPTIONS FOR THOSE JOINING AFTER 1 APRIL 2019

CATEGORY

10

11

Junior Under 12

Junior Under 12 -
Mini Tennis only

Junior Over 12
but Under 18

Student Over 18

Student Over 18
& Under 25
studying outside
the M25

Off Peak Adult
Adult

Adult Under 30
New adult
Member - April

to September

Family (including
children up to 18
years)

Senior Citizen

Join
between

1 April
and

30 June

2019

35.00

20.00

70.00

110.00

70.00

220.00

340.00

190.00

230.00

680.00

275.00

Join
between

1 July
and

30 Sept.

2019

35.00

20.00

70.00

110.00

70.00

165.00

255.00

142.50

115.00

510.00

206.25

Join
between

1
October
and

31 Dec.
2019

£

17.50

10.00

35.00

55.00

35.00

110.00

170.00

95.00

n/a

340.00

137.50

Join
between

1 January
and

31 March

2020

17.50

10.00

35.00

55.00

35.00

55.00

85.00

47.50

n/a

170.00

68.75



