WEST MIDDLESEX LAWN TENNIS CLUB LIMITED

PRO-RATA SUBSCRIPTIONS FOR THOSE JOINING AFTER 1 APRIL 2019

CATEGORY		Join between	Join between	Join between	Join between
		1 April and	1 July and	1 October and	1 January and
		30 June 2019	30 Sept. 2019	31 Dec. 2019	31 March 2020
		£	£	£	£
1	Junior Under 12	35.00	35.00	17.50	17.50
2	Junior Under 12 – Mini Tennis only	20.00	20.00	10.00	10.00
3	Junior Over 12 but Under 18	70.00	70.00	35.00	35.00
4	Student Over 18	110.00	110.00	55.00	55.00
5	Student Over 18 & Under 25 studying outside the M25	70.00	70.00	35.00	35.00
6	Off Peak Adult	220.00	165.00	110.00	55.00
7	Adult	340.00	255.00	170.00	85.00
8	Adult Under 30	190.00	142.50	95.00	47.50
9	New adult Member – April to September	230.00	115.00	n/a	n/a
10	Family (including children up to 18 years)	680.00	510.00	340.00	170.00
11	Senior Citizen	275.00	206.25	137.50	68.75